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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Bissig Glen (2007) 10.00

+ Schär Ari (2007) 10.00

 
1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 10.00

+ Michel Roby (2007) 10.00

 
1 Kiser Andrin (2006) 10.00

+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 10.00
+ Peter Benjamin (2007) 10.00

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00

1 Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 10.00

1 Wolf Stefan (2006) 10.00
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00

1 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 10.00

1 b Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75

1 Frutiger Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 9.75

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75

1 Rohrer Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75

1 Stucki Jan (2007) 9.75
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75

1 Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00
- Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.00

1 a Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.00
- Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00

1 b Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.00

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 9.00
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.00

1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.00
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.00

1 Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75
- Windlin Matthias (2007) 8.75

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75
- Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75

1 Windlin Matthias (2007) 8.75
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75

1 Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.75
o Stucki Jan (2007) 8.75

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.75

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 a Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 b Michel Roby (2007) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 Peter Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

1 Sieber Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50

1 Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 Bruderer Leandro (2012) 10.00

+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 10.00

 
1 a Durrer Siljan (2014) 10.00

+ Lauber Felix (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Erb Leandro (2014) 10.00

+ Treuthardt Lasse (2013) 10.00

1 c Ettlin Simon (2012) 10.00
+ von Känel Kevin (2012) 10.00

1 d Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00
+ Schmidt Ramon (2012) 10.00

1 a Jaggi Elia (2014) 10.00
+ Gilgen Yanic (2014) 10.00

1 b Kammer Joel (2012) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 10.00

1 Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 10.00
+ Epp Luca (2014) 10.00

1 Marthaler Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Glarner Lars (2013) 10.00

1 Reichen Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Pulver Yanick (2013) 10.00

1 a Reinhard Orlando (2013) 10.00
+ Perren Tim (2012) 10.00

1 b Rubin Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Zahnd Reto (2013) 10.00

1 Stettler Sven (2012) 10.00
+ Zurbuchen David (2012) 10.00

1 Streun Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 10.00

1 Zaugg Fabian (2012) 10.00
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00

1 Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 9.75
+ Kohler Noah (2012) 9.75

1 Ettlin Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 9.75

1 a Imobersteg Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Rösti Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 b Jauch Leandro (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Joel (2013) 9.75

1 Marchon Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Knecht Yannick (2012) 9.75

1 Reinhard Levin (2013) 9.75
+ Neiger Lars (2013) 9.75

1 Ryter Gian (2013) 9.75
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 9.75

1 Schmid Alexander (2012) 9.75
+ Gafner Remo (2014) 9.75

1 Tschiemer Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Oesch Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 9.75
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 9.75

1 Zybach Albert (2012) 9.75
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 9.75

1 Amstutz Giulio (2012) 9.00
- Thöni Marco (2012) 9.00

1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.00
- Zürcher Lauro (2012) 9.00

1 Thöni Marco (2012) 9.00
- Amstutz Giulio (2012) 9.00

1 Zürcher Lauro (2012) 9.00
- Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.00

1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.75
- Kuster Tim (2013) 8.75

1 Kuster Tim (2013) 8.75
- Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.75

1 a Egger Kasper (2012) 8.75
o Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.75
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.75

1 Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.75
o Ettlin Nik (2012) 8.75

1 Epp Luca (2014) 8.50
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50

1 Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50
o Bruderer Leandro (2012) 8.50

1 a Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.50

1 b Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Ryter Gian (2013) 8.50
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1 c Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 a Gilgen Yanic (2014) 8.50
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50

1 b Glarner Lars (2013) 8.50
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

1 a Knecht Yannick (2012) 8.50
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 b Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50
o Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 8.50

1 Lauber Felix (2014) 8.50
o Durrer Siljan (2014) 8.50

1 Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50

1 Neiger Lars (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Levin (2013) 8.50

1 a Oesch Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50

1 b Perren Tim (2012) 8.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

1 a Pulver Yanick (2013) 8.50
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

1 b Rösti Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50

1 a Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 b Schneider Pirmin (2013) 8.50
o Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Tresch Roman (2013) 8.50
o Streun Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Treuthardt Lasse (2013) 8.50
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50

1 von Känel Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50

1 Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 Zurbuchen David (2012) 8.50
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Burren Joel (2011) 10.00

+ Spring Florian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Dähler Mike (2010) 10.00

+ Brunner Michel (2011) 10.00

 
1 Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

+ Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 10.00

1 a Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 b Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Florian (2011) 10.00

1 a Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 10.00
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00

1 b Neukomm Janis (2010) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Florian (2011) 10.00

1 Reichen David (2011) 10.00
+ Künzi Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 a Rupp Nico (2010) 10.00
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 10.00

1 b Ryter Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Büchler David (2011) 10.00

1 c Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 Schmocker Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Loser Clemens (2011) 10.00

1 a von Allmen Manuel (2010) 10.00
+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 10.00

1 b von Känel Alex (2010) 10.00
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

1 c Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Markus (2011) 10.00
+ Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 10.00

1 Zeller Loris (2011) 10.00
+ Lauber Ben (2011) 10.00

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 10.00

1 Burren Felix (2011) 9.75
+ Huber Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 a Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.75
+ Wirz Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 b Horat Robi (2011) 9.75
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75

1 c Huber Yvan (2011) 9.75
+ Rohrer Marco (2011) 9.75

1 Künzi Jona (2010) 9.75
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.75

1 Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Kadel Matteo (2011) 9.75

1 Rösti Linus (2011) 9.75
+ Erb Dario (2011) 9.75

1 a Ruch Ivo (2010) 9.75
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 9.75

1 b Ruoff Nick (2010) 9.75
+ Kunz Valentin (2010) 9.75

1 Scherz Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 9.75

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
+ Wiedmer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.00
- Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.00

1 Dolder Simon (2010) 9.00
- Gerber Jason (2010) 9.00

1 Gerber Jason (2010) 9.00
- Dolder Simon (2010) 9.00

1 Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.00
- Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.00

1 Burgener Ruven (2011) 8.75
- Grossmann Paul (2011) 8.75

1 Grossmann Paul (2011) 8.75
- Burgener Ruven (2011) 8.75

1 Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.75
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.75

1 Kurzen Janick (2010) 8.75
o Künzi Jona (2010) 8.75

1 Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

1 a Büchler David (2011) 8.50
o Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Erb Dario (2011) 8.50
o Rösti Linus (2011) 8.50

1 Feuz Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 a Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 b Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.50
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50

1 Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50

1 a Huber Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Burren Felix (2011) 8.50

1 b Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

1 a Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 b Kunz Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50

1 Lauber Ben (2011) 8.50
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

1 Loser Clemens (2011) 8.50
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50
o Huber Yvan (2011) 8.50

1 Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50

1 Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Wüthrich Markus (2011) 8.50
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1 a Siegenthaler Florian (2011) 8.50
o Neukomm Janis (2010) 8.50

1 b Spring Florian (2011) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Florian (2011) 8.50
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 a Wiedmer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 b Wirz Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Horat Lenny (2009) 10.00

+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00

+ Peter Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
1 Messerli Elias (2008) 10.00

+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Epp Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 Seematter Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 10.00

1 Thöni Marc (2009) 10.00
+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 10.00

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

1 Wyssen Lenny (2009) 10.00
+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00
+ Egger Pius (2008) 10.00

1 a Amacker Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75

1 b Bähler Ron (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
+ Thöni Nick (2008) 9.75

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

1 Frutiger Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 9.75

1 Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Neiger Luca (2009) 9.75

1 Neukomm Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 9.75

1 Scheidegger Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Suter Ueli (2009) 9.75

1 a Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.75
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75

1 b Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75

1 c Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Büchler Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75

1 a von Känel Marcel (2008) 9.75
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.75

1 b Zbären Gian (2008) 9.75
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
+ Bissig John (2009) 9.75

1 Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.00
- Stucki Christof (2008) 9.00

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 9.00
- Grass Paxton (2008) 9.00

1 a Grass Paxton (2008) 9.00
- Berger Fabian (2008) 9.00

1 b Hess Cyril (2008) 9.00
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.00

1 c Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.00
- Hess Cyril (2008) 9.00

1 a Neiger Lukas (2008) 9.00
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.00

1 b Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.00
- Neiger Lukas (2008) 9.00

1 Stucki Christof (2008) 9.00
- Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.00

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.75

1 b Ryser Lino (2008) 8.75
- Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75

1 c Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75
- Ryser Lino (2008) 8.75

1 Büchler Jonas (2009) 8.75
o Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.75

1 Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.75
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.75

1 Näf Adrian (2009) 8.75
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.75

1 a Amstutz Nico (2009) 8.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 b Bissig John (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 a Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

1 b Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50

1 c Feuz Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Thöni Marc (2009) 8.50

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
o Näf Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

1 Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

1 Neiger Luca (2009) 8.50
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Peter Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50

1 Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50
o Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50

1 a Suter Ueli (2009) 8.50
o Scheidegger Julian (2009) 8.50

1 b Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

1 Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.50
o Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.50

1 Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50


